
Grad Year Contact Name Contact Title Contact Organization E-Mail Address
G 2002 Agnew, Jay P.E. Teacher USD 259 Wichita jagnew@usd259.net
G 1994 Argabright, Michael Superintendent USD 252 Southern Lyon County margabright@usd252.org
G 2003 Ashbaugh, Todd Athletic Director USD 444 tashbaugh@usd444.com
G 2010 Bennet, Shawn P.E. Teacher/Head Baseball Coach USD 465 Winfield Public Schools Shawn_bennet@usd465.com
G 1998 Black, Troy Middle School Athletic Director Wichita Collegiat School tblack@wcsks.com
G 2011 Boone, Jeff Head Football Coach The Independent School jeff.boone@theindependentschool.com
UG 2009 Boyd Levi Head Baseball Coach & Athletic Direcotr Admin Assistant Renwick USD 267 Lcboyd11@gmail.com
G 2002 Buckmaster, Rob Science Teacher USD 237 rbuckmaster@usd237.k12.ks.us
G2003 Carson, Mark P.E. Teacher Bluestem USD 205 mcarson@usd205.com
G 2000 Colwell, Paul Principal Horizons High School paulcolwell@smsd.org
G 2001 Coup, Justin Superintendent USD 393 jcoup@usd115.org
G 2003 Coupt (Lorson), Kelly Physical Education Teacher USD 393 kcoup@usd393.net
G 2012 Coyle (Walgren), Leah Public Relations Kumon North America Inc.
G 2007 Cramer, Chad Assistant Principal/Athletic Director Maize Middle School chadecramer@yahoo.com
G 2008 Crist, Matt Strength Training Coordinator Wichita County Schools

2016 Curtis, Jessica Math Instructor/Head Volleyball Coach Wichita High School West jcurtis@usd259.net
G 2009 Dansel, D. Tyler Teacher/Coach Derby Middle School tdansel@knusd260.com
G 1997 Darr, Jeffrey Busniness Teacher-Marketing Wichita Northwest High School jdarr@usd259.net
G 1990 Deckinger, Lance Athletic Director Northwest High School ldechinger@usd259.net
G 2000 Dreling, Shane Language Arts Educator USD 259
G 2002 Gayer, Doug Teacher McPherson Middle School
UG 2003 Goodwin, Jermaine CTE Teacher/Co-Teacher/Assistant Football Coach/Trach Coach Humble ISD
G 2003 Hass, Jackie Teacher Collinsviller Public Schools jackielhass@att.net
G 2000 Hitchcock, Douglas Athletic/Activities Director Bonner Springs High School dhitchcock@usd204.org
G 2009 Holste, Adam Director of Ticket Operations Kansas State University adamholste@gmail.com

2016 Hultgren, Brian Internship/Athletic Director Kapaun Mt. Carmel High School
G 2007 Jost, James Physical Education Teacher Trinity Academy jostij@trinityacademy.org
G 2002 Kelly, Robert Head Coach Junior High Girls Basketball kellyr@hutchcc.edu
UG 2006 Krogstrand, John Assistant Executive Director South Dakota High School john.krogstrand@sdhsaa.com
G 1996 Loveless, Heather Freshman Volleyball Coach Bishop Carroll High School lovelessheather@bcchs.org
G 2006 Madden, Kyle Math Teacher Bluestem High School kmadden@usd205.com
G 2007 Martin, Ryan Head Basketball Coach Eden Prairie School District rmartinkc@hotmail.com
G 2003 McAfee, Kurt Athletic Director The Independent School kurtm5775@gmail.com
G 2000 McLean, Jon Teacher/Coach Buhler High School jmclean@buhlerschools.org
G 2004 Molleker, Tanya P.E. Teacher Jackson Elementary School tlknierim@usd259.com
G 1998 Morford, David Principal Ottawa High School
G 2000 Morrissey, Kim Teacher Dodge Literacy Magnet School kmorrissey@use259.net
G 2005 Nightingale, Curtis Principal Bennington High School curtis.nightingale@usd240.com
G 1999 Pope, Mike Science Teacher/Cross Country Coach Wichita North High School mpope9@cox.net
G 2013 Rockers, Eric Teacher/Coach Garden Plain High School
G 2013 Scarbrough, Loren Math Teacher/Head Softball Coach Wichita Southeast High School lscarbrough@usd259.net
G 2000 Scheer, Rod Faculty Business Computers Cheney High School rscheer@cheney268.com
G 2006 Schoenthaler, Derek Activities Director USD 355 dschoenthaler@usd355.org
G 2007 Shields, Chris  Activities Director Chanute High School Chanute High School shieldsc@usd413.org
G 2001 Skinner, Mark Professional School Counselor Hamilton K-6 Elementary School Markskinner32@hotmail.com
G 2011 Spears, Gerrett Head Coach Weatherford High School coachgerrettspears@gmail.com
G 1997 Sutter, Janet Teacher Metro-Boulevard Alternative High School jsutter@usd259.net
G 2003 Wall, Darryl Adapted PE Specialist Levy Special Education Center dwall51@cox.net
G 2012 Widener-Miranda, Beth Via Christi Sports Medicine Southeast High School bethwidener@gmail.com
G 2002 Wimmer, Heidi Health Science Teacher St. Jude Catholic School heidiwimmer@yahoo.com
G 2002 Wolgast, Eric Math Teacher/AD Maize High School ewolgast@usd266.com
G 1999
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